
2-1255 

2-5598 

6-2535 

2-5598 

2-8491 

- 14 - 

Records Unit 	101 Copeland.  Building . 

Fraser Miss H - Supervisor 	2-7962 

Requests for filés 	  2-7962 

Records Unit 	B-11 Copeland Building 

Potvin Mrs G - Supervisor 	 6-2523 

Requests for files 	  6-4693 

Records Unit 	 99-A Daly Building 

Vanasse J M - Supervisor 	 2-6157 

Requests for files 	  2-7474 

Records Unit 	S 	343 East Block 

d'Ornano C J - Supervisor 	 2-7959 

Requests for files 	  2-3222 

Records Unit 	101 Langevin Building 

Ready Miss L - Supervisor 	 2-2217 

Requests for files 	  2-8529 

Records Unit 301 Langevin Building 

McDermott Miss M - Supervisor  • 2-6664 

Requests for files   2-5325 

Special Records 	215 Langevin Building 

Langevin N - Supervisor 	 2-1411 

TELECOMMUNICÂTIONS DIVISION (SX) 

407 Postal Station  "B" 

WARREN E L 	  2-8433 

Divisional Secretary - 

Pothier Miss L 	  2-8433 

Accounts 	  2-3781 

International Mail Policy and Personnel 

Henderson D J 

Personal Mail 	  2-8491 

Operational Planning and Training 

Documents 	  2-2255 

Operator Training 	  2-2053  

Purchase, Supply,and Technical Training III , 
Woodham S J 	  2-7317 

Stores 	  2-2647 

- Technician training 	 2-7317 ,  

Spetial Technical Services 

Smith J 	  2-6912 

Di.afting 	  6-3358 

Technical Plans. 	  2-2650 

2-8047 

Telegraphic Policy and Courier Services 

Matthews A C 	  6-3118 

Couriers 	  2-8078 

Workshop 	  2-2846 - 

Telecommunication Centre (SXC) 

Daley S C - Head of Centre . 

Burns J A - Deputy Head 	 

Chief Supervisor 	 

Duplicating 	  

Incoming Telegrams 	  

Outgoing Telegrams 	  

Technical Maintenance Service 

Supervisor 	  

Diplomatic Mail (SXM) 

Supervisor 	  

Bag Service 	  

Mail Service 	  

Telephones 	 

East Block 

... 2-7522 

2-9968 

2-3844 

2-6877. 

2-4698 

2-2920 

2-5112 	Personal Mail  	 


