Records Unit 101 Copeland Building	Purchase, Supply and Technical Training
Fraser Miss H - Supervisor 2-7962	Woodham S J 2-7317
Requests for files 2-7962	Stores 2-2647
Records Unit B-11 Copeland Building	Technician Training 2-7317
Potvin Mrs G - Supervisor 6-2523	Special Technical Services
Requests for files 6-4693	Smith J 2-6912
Records Unit 99-A Daly Building	Drafting 6-3358
Vanasse J M - Supervisor 2-6157	Technical Plans 2-2650
Requests for files 2-7474	Telephones 2-8047
Records Unit 343 East Block	Telegraphic Policy and Courier Services
d'Ornano C J - Supervisor 2-7959	Matthews A C 6-3118
Requests for files 2-3222	Couriers 2-8078
Records Unit 101 Langevin Building	Workshop 2-2846
Ready Miss L - Supervisor 2-2217	Telecommunication Centre (SXC)
Requests for files 2-8529	East Block
Records Unit 301 Langevin Building	Daley S C - Head of Centre 2-7522
McDermott Miss M - Supervisor . 2-6664	Burns J A - Deputy Head 2-9968
Requests for files 2-5325	Chief Supervisor 2-3844
Special Records 215 Langevin Building	Duplicating 2-6877
Langevin N - Supervisor 2-1411	Incoming Telegrams 2-4698
TELECOMMUNICATIONS DIVISION (SX)	Outgoing Telegrams 2-2920
407 Postal Station "B"	Technical Maintenance Service
WARREN E L 2-8433	Supervisor 2-1255
Divisional Secretary -	Diplomatic Mail (SXM)
Pothier Miss L 2-8433	Supervisor 2-5598
Accounts 2-3781	Bag Service 6-2535
International Mail Policy and Personnel	Mail Service 2-5598
Henderson D J 2-5112	Personal Mail 2-849
Personal Mail 2-8491	
Operational Planning and Training	
Documents 2-2255	
Operator Training 2-2053	